P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
ITS
P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
I T S P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
LED luminaire for surface or suspended installation with field

I T S P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
SIZE L W H
4FT 48.00” 13.50” 6.25”
BROCHURE - PAGE 4 OF 5
H
W
L
BOTTOM VIEW
ITS 4 W
FIXTURE LENGTH STYLE LUMENS CCT FINISH CONTROLS
*OPTIONAL*
MOUNTING
*OPTIONAL* DRIVER
ITS =
Industrial LED
Strip
4 = 4ft 1ACF =
1 Acrylic
Frosted Lens
1PCF =
1 Polycarbonate
Frosted Lens
32 = 3200lm
40 = 4000lm
46 = 4600lm
60 = 6000lm
80 = 8000lm
100 = 10000lm
*other lumens
available
30K = 3000K
35K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
GLOSSY
W = White
OC = On/Off Occupancy
Control O5 = 100%-50% Hi/
Low Occupancy Control
A4-C1 = 48in Aircraft
Cable & 5ft Cord
A5-C2 = 60in Aircraft
Cable & 6ft Cord
A8-C4 = 96in Aircraft
Cable & 9ft Cord
A12-C7 = 144in Aircraft
Cable & 13ft Cord
MV =
Standard 120V-277V,
1% Dimming
(0-10V)
347 =
Standard 347V
Dimming
(0-10V)
EM =
Emergency Driver
X =
DALI, Lutron
EcoSystem LED,
and other drivers
available, consult
factory
Click here for
suggested control options
2900 Loyalist St.
Cornwall, ON
K6H 6C8
T: 613.510.1268
F: 613.510.1268